Part#: CPFC74BNP-102 Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: CMC 2.5A 2LN 1 KOHM SMD In Stock: 54340
RFQ
Part#: CPFC74NP-PS03H2A25 Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: CMC 2.5A 2LN 300 OHM SMD In Stock: 110591
RFQ
Part#: CPFE1000FI-12/PH Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC-DC 115-230VAC OUTPUT 12V 60A In Stock: 111
RFQ
Part#: CPFE1000F48 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 720W In Stock: 92
RFQ
Part#: CPFE1000FI-28/H Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC-DC 115-230VAC OUTPUT 28V 36A In Stock: 90
RFQ
Part#: CPFE1000F12 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 720W In Stock: 91
RFQ
Part#: CPFC74NP-PS02H2A20 Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: CMC 2A 2LN 200 OHM SMD In Stock: 74367
RFQ
Part#: CPFC74NP-PS01H2A30 Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 3A 2LN SMD In Stock: 82670
RFQ
Part#: CPFC805NP-100M05 Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: CMC 4.5A 2LN 500 OHM SMD In Stock: 63417
RFQ
Part#: CPFE1000FI-28/CH Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC-DC 115-230VAC OUTPUT 28V 36A In Stock: 92
RFQ
Part#: CPFC85NP-WH07 Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: CMC 4A 2LN 1 KOHM SMD In Stock: 92269
RFQ
Part#: CPFC74NP-CB08M6 Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: CMC 2LN 800 OHM SMD In Stock: 115521
RFQ
Part#: CPFC74BNP-851 Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: CMC 3.5A 2LN 850 OHM SMD In Stock: 71569
RFQ
Part#: CPFC74NP-PS10H2A15 Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: CMC 1.5A 2LN 700 OHM SMD In Stock: 73905
RFQ
Part#: CPFC74NP-4251-T093 Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE In Stock: 121888
RFQ
Part#: CPFE1000FI-12/H Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC-DC 115-230VAC OUTPUT 12V 60A In Stock: 103
RFQ
Part#: CPFE1000F28 Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 28V 720W In Stock: 86
RFQ
Part#: CPFE1000FI-28/PH Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description: AC-DC 115-230VAC OUTPUT 28V 36A In Stock: 104
RFQ
Part#: CPFC805NP-T012 Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE In Stock: 63470
RFQ
Part#: CPFC85NP-WH04 Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: CMC 5.65A 2LN 300 OHM SMD In Stock: 82020
RFQ
Sumida Corporation CPFC85-1M15NP Sumida America Components Inc. CPFC85-
1M15NP
CPFC85-1M15NP
Part Number CPFC85-1M15NP
Manufacturer Sumida Corporation
Description COMMON MODE CHOKE 4.7MH 2LN SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 53561 pcs
Product Photo CPFC85-1M15NP-001.jpg , CPFC85-1M15NP-002.jpg , CPFC85-1M15NP-003.jpg
Category Filters
Voltage Rating - DC -
Voltage Rating - AC -
Size / Dimension 0.366" L x 0.323" W (9.30mm x 8.20mm)
Series CPFC
Ratings -
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case Horizontal, 4 PC Pad
Other Names 308-1565-1
Operating Temperature -
Number of Lines 2
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Inductance @ Frequency 4.7mH @ 100kHz
Height (Max) 0.217" (5.50mm)
Filter Type -
Features -
Detailed Description 4.7mH @ 100kHz 2 Line Common Mode Choke Surface Mount DCR 2 Ohm
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 2 Ohm
Current Rating (Max) -
Approvals -
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Sumida Corporation series electronic components. We have 53561 pieces of Sumida Corporation CPFC85-
1M15NP in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for CPFC85-1M15NP
CPFC85-1M15NP Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy CPFC85-1M15NP with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
CPFC85-1M15NP Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Sumida Corporation Hong Kong
COMMON MODE CHOKE 4.7MH 2LN SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CPFC85
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com